Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:
92 mm
Korkeus:
127 mm
Kierre:
mm

Tiiviste ulko-O :

mm
Tiiviste sisa-9:
mm

MP 4100

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

JEEP

MERCEDES BENZ

COMMANDER
GRAND
A-CLASSA
A-CLASSA
A-CLASSA
B-CLASSB
B-CLASSB
C-CLASS
C-CLASS
CLK-CLASS
CLK-CLASSCLK
CLK-CLASSCLK
CLS-CLASSCLS
G-CLASSG

GL-CLASSGL
R-CLASSR

EXL

EXL

OM 640.940
OM 640.942
OM 640.941
OM 640.940
OM 640.941
OM 642.910
OM 642.910
OM 642.910
OM 646.966
OM 642.910
OM 642.920

OM 642.975, OM
642.884

OM 642.940

OM 642.950, OM
642.870

fuel filters

04/06

06/05
09/04
09/04
09/04
03/05
03/05
06/05
01/05
03/05
01/05
01/05
04/09

04/09

09/06
01/06



NISSAN

S-CLASS
S-CLASS
S-CLASS
SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER

SPRINTER
VIANOCDI
VIANOCDI
VIANOCDI
VIANOCDI
VITO

CABSTAR

OM 629.911
OM 642.930
OM 642.932

OM 612.981, OM
647.981

OM 612.981, OM
647.981

OM 642.986, OM
642.992 , OM 642.896 ,
OM 642.993

OM 646.986, OM
646.990 , OM 646.989

OM 646.990, OM
646.986 , OM 646.989

OM 642.986, OM
642.992 , OM 642.993,
OM 642.896

OM 642.986, OM
642.992 , OM 642.896 ,
OM 642.993

OM 642.986, OM
642.992 , OM 642.896

OM 646.990, OM
646.986 , OM 646.989

OM 642.992, OM
642.896 , OM 642.993

OM 646.985
OM 642.990
OM 642.890
OM 646.982
OM 646.982
OM 642.890

TD23 [-YU], TD23, SD23

, TD23

10/06
12/05
10/06
08/02

02/01

02/08

02/08

02/08

06/06

06/06

06/09

06/06

02/08

06/09
03/06
07/10
07/05
08/05
09/10
01/82



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG-2152/2

BOSCH: F026402056

CHRYSLER: 05170896AA, 05170896AB
DELPHI: HDF563

FRAM: P10148

HENGST: H278WK

JAPANPARTS: FC012S
MAHLE-KNECHT: KL228/2D

MANN & HUMMEL: WK842/23x
MERCEDES BENZ: A6460920601, A6460920701
PURFLUX: C736, CS736

WIX: WF8353



